
 

BID TABULATION 
QUOTE REQUEST #36245 

SUBMITTAL DATE:  OCTOBER 28, 2020  2:00 PM 
SERVICE MOWING WEST, NORTH & SOUTH REGIONS 

 
  

 
 

COMPANY 

 
West Region 

Service Mowing 
Total Cost p/Year 

 
North Region 

Service Mowing 
Total Cost p/Year 

 
South Region 

Service Mowing 
Total Cost p/Year 

 
 

1 

 
 
Agriculture Construction Services 

 
 

$14,570.19 

 
 

$12,555.00 

 
 

$49,795.20 
 
 

2 

 
 

Jeffery Hogue Lawncare 

 
 

NO BID 

 
 

NO BID 

 
 

$69,875.00 
 
 

3 

 
 

Irrigation Solutions, Inc. 

 
 

$14,850.00 

 
 

$19,440.00 

 
 

NO BID 

4 
Tilton & Tilton, LLC       $13,907.13         $13,500.00      $118,560.00 

 
5 

 
 
Godfery Environmental Contracts, LLC 

 
 

$13,231.62 

 
 

$10,270.00 

 
 

$46,238.00 
 
 

6 

 
 

Promise Habitat Services, LLC 

 
 

NO BID 

 
 

NO BID 

 
 

NO BID 
 


