DID TADULATION				
BID TABULATION				
QUOTE REQUEST #36245				
SUBMITTAL DATE: OCTOBER 28, 2020 2:00 PM				
SERVICE MOWING WEST, NORTH & SOUTH REGIONS				

	COMPANY	West Region Service Mowing Total Cost p/Year	North Region Service Mowing Total Cost p/Year	South Region Service Mowing Total Cost p/Year
1	Agriculture Construction Services	\$14,570.19	\$12,555.00	\$49,795.20
2	Jeffery Hogue Lawncare	NO BID	NO BID	\$69,875.00
3	Irrigation Solutions, Inc.	\$14,850.00	\$19,440.00	NO BID
4	Tilton & Tilton, LLC	\$13,907.13	\$13,500.00	\$118,560.00
5	Godfery Environmental Contracts, LLC	\$13,231.62	\$10,270.00	\$46,238.00
6	Promise Habitat Services, LLC	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID